
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA, 

CUTTACK  
CC Applications Notified for compliance of 

court fees/removal of defects.  

Date : 28.01.2025  

SL. 

No. 
C.A.No. 

Date of 

Application 
Case No. Applicant 

Court Fee 

Specification 

Notify 

Date  

NOT READY CASES 
 

1 118438/2022 20.12.2022 CONTC/6826/2022 
UMAKANTA 

CHHOTRAY 
4.00,3*4 

2025-

01-28  

2 56634/2024 04.07.2024 CRREV/474/1983 M DAS 6.00,3*6 
2025-

01-28  

3 61242/2024 23.07.2024 SA/259/1985 D K SAHOO 19.00,3*19 
2025-

01-28  

4 2554/2025 10.01.2025 WP(C)/14536/2024 J SAHOO 20.00,3*20 
2025-

01-28  

5 2930/2025 13.01.2025 OJC/8145/1997 B.N.SHADANGI 3.00,3*3 
2025-

01-28  

6 2955/2025 13.01.2025 OJC/8146/1997 B N SARANGI 3.00,3*3 
2025-

01-28  

7 3409/2025 15.01.2025 WP(C)/24579/2014 S NAHAK 
9.00,3*9 document 

in dms 

2025-

01-28  

8 3847/2025 16.01.2025 WA/1237/2022 S K PARIDA 25.00,3*25 
2025-

01-28  

9 3945/2025 16.01.2025 WP(C)/24216/2023 P BEHERA 4.00,3*4 
2025-

01-28  

10 4778/2025 20.01.2025 CRLREV/786/2004 G C BARIK 
48.00,3*48 document 

in dms 

2025-

01-28  

11 4783/2025 20.01.2025 RPFAM/234/2019 B A DAS 15.00,3*15  
2025-

01-28  

12 4798/2025 20.01.2025 MATA/53/2021 S HUSSAIN 6.00,3*6 
2025-

01-28  

13 5699/2025 22.01.2025 MATA/53/2009 S R BARIK 4.00,3*4 
2025-

01-28  

14 5709/2025 22.01.2025 RPFAM/52/2023 P C MISHRA 3.00,3*3 
2025-

01-28  

15 5711/2025 22.01.2025 CRLMC/4005/2016 M K MOHANTY 12.00,3*12 
2025-

01-28  

16 6185/2025 24.01.2025 WP(C)/10296/2013 
MANOJ KUMAR 

PANI 
6.00,3*6 

2025-

01-28  

17 6190/2025 24.01.2025 WP(C)/10296/2013 
MANOJ KUMAR 

PANI 
6.00,3*6 

2025-

01-28  

18 6519/2025 25.01.2025 WP(C)/2207/2015 D JETHY 
30.00,3*30 document 

in dms 

2025-

01-28  

19 6521/2025 25.01.2025 WP(C)/8237/2014 D JETHY 
30.00,3*30 document 

in dms 

2025-

01-28  

20 6537/2025 25.01.2025 WP(C)/15766/2023 R K MAHABHOI 5.00,3*5 2025-
 



01-28 

21 6658/2025 27.01.2025 CRLMC/3769/2024 D SAMAL 
10.00,3*10 DOWNLOAD 

COPY 

2025-

01-28  

READY CASES 
 

22 2530/2025 10.01.2025 AHO/43/1994 P K DAS 3.00,3*3 dms 
2025-

01-28  

23 6496/2025 25.01.2025 CONTC/3918/2024 P PANDA 
2.00,3*2 SENT TO 

XEROX 

2025-

01-28  

24 6525/2025 25.01.2025 WP(C)/15240/2016 B K DAS 3.00,3*3 dms 
2025-

01-28  

25 6542/2025 25.01.2025 WP(C)/19906/2008 P K JENA 3.00,3*3 dms 
2025-

01-28  

26 6590/2025 25.01.2025 BLAPL/1714/2024 D SAMAL 
4.00,4*3 DOWNLOAD 

COPY 

2025-

01-28  

27 6741/2025 27.01.2025 WP(C)/10852/2006 
SRINIBASH 

MOHANTY 
5.00.3*5 dms 

2025-

01-28  

28 6742/2025 27.01.2025 WP(C)/14457/2005 
SRINIBASH 

MOHANTY 
5.00.3*5 dms 

2025-

01-28  

29 6743/2025 27.01.2025 WP(C)/15543/2005 
SRINIBASH 

MOHANTY 
3.00,3*3 DMS 

2025-

01-28  

30 6790/2025 28.01.2025 ABLAPL/11041/2024 P K MISHRA 
2.00,3*2 download 

copy 

2025-

01-28  

31 6791/2025 28.01.2025 ABLAPL/11037/2024 P K MISHRA 
2.00,3*2 download 

copy 

2025-

01-28  

32 6848/2025 28.01.2025 WP(C)/1538/2025 N SAHOO 
4.00,3*4 

Paperless(Download) 

2025-

01-28  

33 6893/2025 28.01.2025 WP(C)/23210/2024 S K SAMAL 6.00,3*6 paperless 
2025-

01-28  

34 6901/2025 28.01.2025 WP(C)/2228/2025 
B. N. 

SHADHANGI 
4.00,3*4 DOWN LOAD 

2025-

01-28  

35 6902/2025 28.01.2025 WP(C)/2248/2025 
B. N. 

SHADHANGI 
4.00,3*4 DOWN LOAD 

2025-

01-28  

36 6997/2025 28.01.2025 WP(C)/19024/2022 D K JENA 7.00,3*7 
2025-

01-28  

37 7012/2025 28.01.2025 WP(C)/29269/2024 D BISWAL 
4.00 , 4*3.00 

download copy 

2025-

01-28  

38 7017/2025 28.01.2025 WP(C)/30021/2024 D BISWAL 
5.00 , 5*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

01-28  

39 7021/2025 28.01.2025 CRLMP/1702/2024 
JYOTIMAI 

PANI 

3.00 , 3*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

01-28  

40 7022/2025 28.01.2025 WP(C)/29684/2024 D BISWAL 
5.00 , 5*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

01-28  

N I C 

 


